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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
19.11.2011 - 17:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. VRKES, Kosta 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.77 361
2. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.46 335
3. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.50 320
4. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.49 307
5. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.70 304
6. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.92 289
7. SPANIC, Stefan 99 Osijek 1:14.81 257
8. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.92 246
9. DER, Denis 00 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:17.33 233

10. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.00 227
11. RADANOVIC, Milan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.89 219
12. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.11 217
13. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.23 216
14. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.48 214
15. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.00 210
16. SAVKOV, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.63 205
17. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.00 195
18. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.78 190
19. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.99 188
20. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.70 171
21. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.81 170
22. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.21 168
23. RADOVANOVIC, Zlatan 99 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:28.41 156
24. PEJCIC, Dusan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.68 149
25. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.85 148
26. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.31 146
27. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.65 144
28. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.63 140
29. STANIVUK, DAvid 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.70 140
30. JERABEK, Aleksa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.31 137
31. DRAGOJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.34 137
32. JANKETIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.82 135
33. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.80 130
34. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.07 125
35. VUKOVIC, Vukasin 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.25 124
36. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.60 119
37. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.81 119
38. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.33 113
39. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.42 113
40. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.59 112
41. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.70 109
42. SARAC, Petar 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.16 104
43. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.71 102
44. KOKAI, Silard 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.55 97
45. HARLJEVIC TEPARIC, Damir 01 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:44.64 94
46. PRAVICA, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.18 92
47. DAMADZIC, Adi 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:46.35 89
48. EMIKIC, Omar 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:46.59 89
49. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:47.00 88
50. STOJSIN, Jakov 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:47.49 87
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Mladji Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

51. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.55 82

Pioniri

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 57.94 553 A
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 59.28 516
3. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 59.89 501
4. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.99 474
5. SZATNIK, Gergely 98 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:01.12 471
6. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.40 465
7. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.23 446
8. VIDOVIC, Damir 97 Osijek 1:02.63 438
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.66 437

10. SUKANOVIC, Maid 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:02.67 437
11. MODIC, Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 1:03.08 429
12. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.77 415
13. DIJANOVIC, Lovro 98 Osijek 1:07.28 353
14. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.13 340
15. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.63 333
16. KOPRIVICA, NEMANJA 97 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:09.05 327
17. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.17 286
18. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.25 263
19. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.33 262
20. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.58 249
21. KOPRIC, Amar 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:15.89 246
22. NESKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:17.36 232
23. DERVISEVIC, Adi 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:19.56 214
24. KOPRIC, Damir 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:37.89 115

KAdeti

1. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.93 583 A
2. GAL, Benjamin 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 58.16 547 R
3. BRASNJIC, Arman 96 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 58.63 534
4. PAVESIC, Luka 96 PK Olimpija 58.71 532
5. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 59.89 501
6. TALPAI, Tamas 96 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:00.49 486
7. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:00.74 480
8. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.08 472
9. MASKIJEVIC, Dejan 96 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:01.79 456

10. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.39 443
11. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.51 440
12. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.08 429
13. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:03.31 424
14. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.67 417
15. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.87 413
16. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.88 394
17. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.14 372
18. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.62 364
19. MELNIK, DANIJEL 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:06.80 361
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Apslutna

1. TAVCAR, Anze 94 PK Ilirija 52.45 746 A
2. KOSTOMAJ, Aleks 92 PK Ilirija 54.88 651 A
3. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 PK ,,Barakuda" 56.16 607 A
4. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.37 601 A
5. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.60 593 A
6. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.93 583 A
7. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.01 581 A
8. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 57.94 553 A
9. GAL, Benjamin 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 58.16 547 R

10. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.43 539 R
11. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.50 537
12. BRASNJIC, Arman 96 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 58.63 534
13. PAVESIC, Luka 96 PK Olimpija 58.71 532
14. DUNCAN, Daniel 90 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 58.91 526
15. JOSIC, Aleksa 93 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 59.03 523
16. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.25 517
17. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 59.28 516
18. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 59.89 501

BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 59.89 501
20. TALPAI, Tamas 96 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:00.49 486
21. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:00.74 480
22. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.99 474
23. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.08 472
24. SZATNIK, Gergely 98 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:01.12 471
25. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.40 465
26. MASKIJEVIC, Dejan 96 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:01.79 456
27. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.23 446
28. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.39 443
29. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.51 440
30. VIDOVIC, Damir 97 Osijek 1:02.63 438
31. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.66 437
32. SUKANOVIC, Maid 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:02.67 437
33. MODIC, Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 1:03.08 429

NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.08 429
35. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:03.31 424
36. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.67 417
37. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.77 415
38. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.87 413
39. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.88 394
40. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.14 372
41. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.62 364
42. VRKES, Kosta 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.77 361
43. MELNIK, DANIJEL 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:06.80 361
44. DIJANOVIC, Lovro 98 Osijek 1:07.28 353
45. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.13 340
46. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.46 335
47. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.63 333
48. KOPRIVICA, NEMANJA 97 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:09.05 327
49. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.50 320
50. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.49 307
51. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.70 304
52. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:11.58 293
53. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.92 289
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts

54. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.17 286
55. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.25 263
56. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.33 262
57. SPANIC, Stefan 99 Osijek 1:14.81 257
58. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.58 249
59. KOPRIC, Amar 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:15.89 246
60. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.92 246
61. DER, Denis 00 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:17.33 233
62. NESKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:17.36 232
63. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.00 227
64. RADANOVIC, Milan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.89 219
65. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.11 217
66. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.23 216
67. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.48 214
68. DERVISEVIC, Adi 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:19.56 214
69. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.00 210
70. SAVKOV, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.63 205
71. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.00 195
72. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.78 190
73. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.99 188
74. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.70 171
75. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.81 170
76. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.21 168
77. RADOVANOVIC, Zlatan 99 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:28.41 156
78. PEJCIC, Dusan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.68 149
79. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.85 148
80. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.31 146
81. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.65 144
82. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.63 140
83. STANIVUK, DAvid 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.70 140
84. JERABEK, Aleksa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.31 137
85. DRAGOJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.34 137
86. JANKETIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.82 135
87. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.80 130
88. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.07 125
89. VUKOVIC, Vukasin 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.25 124
90. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.60 119
91. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.81 119
92. KOPRIC, Damir 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:37.89 115
93. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.33 113
94. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.42 113
95. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.59 112
96. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.70 109
97. SARAC, Petar 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.16 104
98. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.71 102
99. KOKAI, Silard 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.55 97

100. HARLJEVIC TEPARIC, Damir 01 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:44.64 94
101. PRAVICA, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.18 92
102. DAMADZIC, Adi 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:46.35 89
103. EMIKIC, Omar 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:46.59 89
104. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:47.00 88
105. STOJSIN, Jakov 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:47.49 87
106. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.55 82
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